R.J. Enterprise

22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032
Welsh,R 4-A
Start 11-18-2013

3 soil 3 Finish 11-19-2013
4 clay/rock 7

4 lime 1

52 shale 63

5 lime 68

24 shale 92

8 lime 100

4 shale 104 set20° 77

45 lime 149 ran 790.4’ 2 7/8

7 shale 156 cemented to surface 78 sxs
19 lime 175

5 shale 180

20 lime 200
176 shale 376

20 lime 396

51 shale 447

32 lime 479

27 shale 506

13 lime 519

12 shale 531

12 lime 543

10 shale 553

10 lime 563
141 shale 704

3 sandy shale 707 odor

31 Bkn sand 738 odor

4 oil sand 742 good show

4 sandy shale 746 show

4 oil sand 750 good show

2 limey sand 752 show

44 shale 796 T.D.




